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MARKE / MODELL

voLvo V70

VW PASSAT

VOLVO V50

SAAB 9-3

VOLVO V70II

AUDI A4

BMW 5-SERIE
PEUGEOT 307
SKODA OCTAVIA
CITROEN Cé4

AUDI A6

FIAT DUCATO
VOLVO XC90

VOLVO S80N

BMW 3-SERIE
PEUGEOT 407

VW GOLF

VOLVO XC70II
CITROEN C5
TOYOTA AVENSIS
VW POLO

HYUNDAI SANTA FE
CITROEN C3

SAAB 9-5

FORD MONDEO
MERCEDES E-KLASS
voLvVOo €30

KIA CEE'D

BMW 1-SERIE
HONDA CR-V

AUDI A3

FORD TRANSIT
CITROEN C4 PICASSO
BMW X3

PEUGEOT 207

FORD FOCUS
RENAULT MEGANE
VOLVO S4ON
MERCEDES C-KLASS
VW CADDY

TOYOTA AURIS

VW TOURAN
RENAULT MASTER
TOYOTA RAV &
VOLVO S60

TOYOTA COROLLA
BMW X5

FORD S-MAX
CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER
OPEL ZAFIRA

OPEL ASTRA
MAZDA6

CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
HYUNDAI TUCSON
MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER
OPEL VECTRA

AUDI Q7

TOYOTA YARIS
SSANGYONG ACTYON SPORT
NISSAN X-TRAIL
VW SHUTTLE

VW TOUAREG
HYUNDAI GETZ
MERCEDES M-KLASS
VW CARAVELLE

KIA CARENS

SKODA FABIA
SUZUKI VITARA
HYUNDAI I30

KIA SORENTO
MERCEDES B-KLASS
NISSAN QASHQAI
LAND ROVER FREELANDER
RENAULT TRAFIC
VW MULTIVAN
SKODA ROOMSTER
CHRYSLER 300¢C
MAZDA3

AUDI A5

TOYOTA HI-ACE
DODGE NITRO

KIA SPORTAGE

LR / RANGE ROVER
CITROEN BERLINGO
voLvo c70

HONDA ACCORD
MERCEDES VIANO

DIESEL

100 I TOPP PB

2007

626
554
519
246

1504
194
224
144
228
237
221

65
126
149
210
185
100
677
110
137
127

97
142
106
250
103

90
273
203

70
152

37

60

72

43

28

68

71

23

43

85

54

37

33

68

49
104

61

55

37

52

53

49

31

14

56

31

26

76

42

38

28

14

17

18

18

35

19

52

23

24

64

20

21

12

18

17

17

48

1

14

23

12

12

19

19

6

OKTOBER
2006

969
461
307
314

216
227
65
148
47
89
60
141
280
115
106
90

45
83
33
36
43
124
54
96

17
32
31

6

59
36
23
58
55
35
29

29
31
31
45
21

8
15
38
23
16
30
36
39

19
48
15

21
7
33
40
21
7

33
19

20
23

3
6

12
13

SEDAN OCH KOMBI

JANUARI-OKTOBER

2007

8639
4787
3570
2580
2579
2516
2047
2037
1720
1654
1595
1516
1511
1498
1339
1330
1280
1270
1253
1132
1124
1067
922
893
891
851
809
772
702
680
609
602
592
573
566
565
556
530
527
497
496
473
469
467
450
418
415
410
393
389
382
377
369
365
364
364
358
338
332
316
310
270
256
249
245
242
226
209
203
201
201
197
195
195
194
193
176
157
152
146
144
141
136
131
128
127
122

MANAD 10 2007

2006

9065
2550
2423
1904

1145
1419
796
989
237
983
417
1067
713
953
1055
608

666
627

98
504
411
921
441
683

183
285
271
131

281
161
166
307
377
240
360

265
188
334
523
264
145

59
359
216
101
211

49
432

209
396
124

136
187
102
233
224
140

180
185

112
197

97
64
33
10
7
33

15

119
81
136
11
145
41

% AV DIESEL TOTALT

2007

11,10
6,15
4,59
3,31
3,31
3,23
2,63
2,62
2,21
2,12
2,05
1,95
1,94
1,92
1,72
1,71
1,64
1,63
1,61
1,45
1,44
1,37
1,18
1,15
1,14
1,09
1,04
0,99
0,90
0,87
0,78
0,77
0,76
0,74
0,73
0,73
0,71
0,68
0,68
0,64
0,64
0,61
0,60
0,60
0,58
0,54
0,53
0,53
0,50
0,50
0,49
0,48
0,47
0,47
0,47
0,47
0,46
0,43
0,43
0,41
0,40
0,35
0,33
0,32
0,31
0,31
0,29
0,27
0,26
0,26
0,26
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,23
0,20
0,20
0,19
0,18
0,18
0,17
0,17
0,16
0,16
0,16

2006

21,24
5,98
5,68
4,46

2,68
3,33
1,87
2,32
0,56
2,30
0,98
2,50
1,67
2,23
2,47
1,42

1,56
1,47
0,23
1,18
0,96
2,16
1,03
1,60

0,43
0,67
0,64
0,31

0,66
0,38
0,39
0,72
0,88
0,56
0,84

0,62
0,44
0,78
1,23
0,62
0,34
0,14
0,84
0,51
0,24
0,49
0,11
1,01

0,49
0,93
0,29

0,32
0,44
0,24
0,55
0,52
0,33

0,42
0,43

0,26
0,46

0,23
0,15
0,08
0,02
0,18
0,08

0,04

0,28
0,19
0,32
0,03
0,34
0,10

2007.11.01

% DIESEL AV
2007

40,78
67,47
38,64
23,63
63,03
49,20
58,15
38,46
40,06
67,48
34,34
100,00
84,98
47,36
32,78
65,97
16,81
87,23
71,48
28,45
39,62
66,44
59,87
9,90
38,064
56,28
24,84
33,96
49,86
26,26
31,95
100,00
62,38
72,90
17,21
7,80
15,75
19,81
25,48
67,62
16,24
38,39
100,00
28,81
19,39
11,72
73,98
50,18
55,27
42,94
7,43
19,81
67,58
47,40
62,54
27,31
86,89
12,50
100,00
55,73
86,35
95,41
18,84
86,76
72,06
76,10
4,68
31,81
31,67
52,34
38,00
15,17
93,75
60,75
98,98
17,50
36,07
12,72
98,06
100,00
62,88
40,99
93,79
27,64
20,29
22,68
96,83

SIDA 1

MODELLEN
2006

37,72
34,49
24,15
20,52

26,22
42,60
14,94
20,96
18,98
23,10
100,00
68,79
41,05
22,59
36,95
7,88

38,25
17,62

4,23
27,91
29,25

7,70
21,91
38,61

21,23
22,55
14,84
82,39

57,46
13,53

2,28

6,84
12,52
14,81
64,52

32,48
100,00
18,60
16,60
3,78
73,23
19,54
43,57
20,61
2,42
11,71
48,51
36,58

13,20
87,80
3,96

31,41
63,82
91,07
14,49
66,47
69,65

3,73
21,44

56,00
36,28

92,38
29,22
73,33
10,00
26,19

2,88

15,46

24,74
72,32
27,93

1,45
30,98
87,23



BIL SWEDEN

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

MARKE / MODELL

MITSUBISHI PAJERO
KIA CARNIVAL

SEAT ALTEA

KIA PICANTO

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY
MERCEDES A-KLASS
MINI COOPER

JAGUAR

MAZDAS

FORD GALAXY
PEUGEOT PARTNER
SEAT LEON/TOLEDO
FORD FIESTA

SUZUKI SXé&

DODGE CALIBER

OPEL CORSA

VW SHARAN

TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
FIAT PUNTO

JEEP CHEROKEE

SEAT IBIZA/CORDOBA
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
CITROEN C-CROSSER
NISSAN PRIMASTAR
PEUGEOT 807

ALFA ROMEO 159
CADILLAC BLS

OPEL VIVARO
SSANGYONG REXTON
RENAULT KANGOO
SSANGYONG ACTYON
OPEL ANTARA

SEAT ALHAMBRA
MERCEDES VITO
SSANGYONG RODIUS
FORD FUSION

FORD TOURNEO CONNECT
JEEP COMMANDER
MERCEDES 108-314
KIA RIO N

LEXUS

MITSUBISHI GRANDIS
NISSAN PATHFINDER
MERCEDES R-KLASS
LAND ROVER DEFENDER
FIAT BRAVO
SSANGYONG KYRON
HYUNDAI SONATA
HYUNDAI MATRIX
IVECO DAILY

FORD FOCUS C-MAX
MERCEDES GL

FIAT PANDA

OPEL COMBO

RENAULT ESPACE
CITROEN JUMPER
CITROEN XSARA PICASSO
VW KOMBI

RENAULT LAGUNA

KIA MAGENTIS

OPEL MERIVA
CITROEN Cé6
MERCEDES CL/S280-600
SKODA SUPERB

BMW 7-SERIE

SMART

FIAT CROMA
MERCEDES CLS
NISSAN INTERSTAR
JEEP COMPASS
CITROEN C8
CHRYSLER VOYAGER
CHRYSLER PT CRUISER
PEUGEOT 607

NISSAN NOTE
AMATORBYGGE

VW JETTA

DODGE AVENGER
HYUNDAI GRANDEUR
VW EOS

AUDI A8

OPEL MOVANO

VW TIGUAN

JEEP PATRIOT
NISSAN PATROL
CHEVROLET NUBIRA
MERCEDES CLK

DIESEL

100 I TOPP PB

2007
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SEDAN OCH KOMBI

JANUARI-OKTOBER

2007

113
112
107
104
103
101
100
96
95
94
94
94
93
91
88
86
86
83
82
81
81
80
79
79
79
76
75
71
69
67
65
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
57
54
54
51
51
49
46
45
45
44
43
43
41
41
40
39
39
37
37
35
34
27
27
26
24
24
23
22
20
20
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
13
11
11
10
10
10
9

7
6
6

MANAD 10 2007

2006

66
42
9
60
112
96

108
57
9
78
28
39
10
9
23
54
78

58
6
87

35

7
29
26
37
20
66

41
88
47
27

56
59

56
63
37
37
28

24
36
73
15
30

6

22
63
14
67
54
42
13
21
34
17
31
15

2

5
22
52

9
21

9
38
12
20
13

16
17

10

% AV DIESEL TOTALT

2007

0,15
0,14
0,14
0,13
0,13
0,13
0,13
0,12
0,12

0,08

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,07
0,07
0,07
0,07
0,07
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,064
0,064
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

2006

0,15
0,10
0,02
0,14
0,26
0,22

0,25
0,13
0,02
0,18
0,07
0,09
0,02
0,02
0,05
0,13
0,18

0,14
0,01
0,20

0,08
0,02
0,07
0,06
0,09
0,05
0,15

0,09
0,07

0,06
0,08
0,17
0,04
0,07
0,01

0,05
0,15
0,03
0,16
0,13
0,10
0,03
0,05
0,08
0,04
0,07
0,04

0,01
0,05
0,12

0,02
0,05
0,02
0,09
0,03
0,05
0,03

0,02

0,02

2007.11.01

% DIESEL AV
2007

69,75
58,95
40,38
16,72
97,17
17,63
18,32
55,49
35,19
29,28
57,67
22,49
5,04
14,51
31,10
9,86
27,56
93,26
39,61
95,29
13,99
57,97
100,00
85,87
48,47
67,86
41,90
71,00
100,00
29,91
100,00
49,21
60,19
100,00
100,00
12,12
100,00
92,31
100,00
15,30
12,95
18,35
100,00
68,06
100,00
88,24
100,00
21,67
17,48
100,00
4,68
89,13
40,82
33,91
32,23
100,00
7,47
100,00
25,00
44,26
8,94
78,79
17,78
34,78
40,35
7,94
45,45
17,70
100,00
66,67
21,52
39,53
12,41
53,13
1,57
19,23
3,57
23,21
27,50
3,86
50,00
100,00
100,00
21,95
100,00
1,80
3,49

SIDA 2

MODELLEN
2006

31,58
31,58
10,00

9,51
94,12
13,81

49,09
17,87
3,30
41,49
5,76
1,99
5,24
27,27
2,10
22,31
68,42

45,31
0,92
48,07

81,40

5,11
27,62
28,57
43,02
76,92
19,35

40,59
100,00
92,16
4,66

87,50
100,00

12,20
16,62
97,37
45,12

100,00

100,00
15,86
17,06

100,00

2,98
85,71

16,92
26,25
100,00
9,96
98,18
12,21
9,92
3,78
53,13
15,89
28,70
30,00
3,92
5,68
15,94
100,00

4,43
15,22
3,42
26,57
2,23
19,23
4,02

0,48

42,11
100,00
100,00

4,52





